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Meeting Location: City Council Chambers *Meeting location subject to change *

2026 FINANCE COMMITTEE CALENDAR

Jan 28: (Wed) Regular Meeting Feb 25: (Wed) Regular Meeting Mar 25: (Wed) Regular Meeting
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Nov 18: (Wed) Off-Cycle Meeting Dec 16: (Wed) Off-Cycle Meeting

2026

Apr 22: (Wed) Regular Meeting

May 27: (Wed) Regular Meeting June 24: (Wed) Regular Meeting July 22: (Wed) Regular Meeting

Sep 23: (Wed) Regular Meeting Oct 28: (Wed) Regular Meeting
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